CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES
METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 22

2019

VEEK 2nd QIR
22 TO DATE
82, 425 775, 919
10, 361 100, 521
92, 786 876, 440
34, 027 309, 179
10, 927 106, 300
8, 953 87, 566
4,451 44, 886
2,523 26, 003
2,767 23, 303
1, 653 18, 711
5,273 52, 820
2,203 20, 454
1,512 12, 802
9, 095 83, 133
1,539 16, 661
3, 445 37, 693
631 5,910
304 3, 230

49 500

451 4,413
362 3,823
550 4,368

1, 980 25, 625
92, 695 887, 380
185, 481 1, 763, 820

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG JUNE 01, 2019
VEEK ENDI NG JUNE 02, 2018

1,892, 068
255,111

2,147,179

728, 667
245, 537
206, 880
107, 721
63, 933
56, 831
45, 543
128, 157
46, 467
33,138
198, 745
36, 702
89, 827
14, 948

8,194

1,164
10, 739

9, 792

9, 999
60, 275

2018

VEEK 2nd QIR
22 TO DATE
86, 696 822, 207
11, 779 114, 969
98, 475 937, 176
30, 841 296, 050
12, 732 118, 259
9, 225 84, 491
4,591 47,734
2,504 25, 891
3,074 22, 688
2,297 19, 962
8, 557 72, 427
2,300 22, 259
1, 265 13, 222
7,704 61, 092
1, 801 16, 455
4,012 35, 825
811 7,617
438 3,522

44 582

445 4,356
451 4,973
652 4,652
2,594 23,072
96, 338 885, 129
194, 813 1, 822, 305

2,004, 403
274, 964

2,279, 367

765, 518
275, 920
204, 821
113, 268
62, 557
60, 588
44,974
159, 793
48,512
32,183
150, 191
37, 956
87,132
16, 917

8,473

1,572
10, 496
13,578
11, 636
58, 996

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

WEEK  2nd QTR YEAR
22 TO DATE  TO DATE
(4.93)% (5.63)% (5.60)%
(12.04)% (12.57)% (7.22)%
(5.78)% (6.48)% (5.80)%
10.33 %  4.43 % (4.81)%
(14.18) % (10.11)% (11.01)%
(2.95)%  3.64 % 1.01 %
(3.05)% (5.97)% (4.90)%
0.76 % 0.43 % 2.20 %
(9.99)%  2.71 % (6.20)%
(28.04)% (6.27)% 1.27 %
(38.38)% (27.07)% (19.80) %
(4.22)% (8.11)% (4.22)%
19.53 % (3.18)% 2.97 %
18.06 % 36.08 % 32.33 %
(14.55)%  1.25 % (3.30)%
(14.13)%  5.21 % 3.09 %
(22.19)% (22.41)% (11.64) %
(30.59)% (8.29)% (3.29)%
11.36 % (14.09) % (25. 95) %
1.35 %  1.31 % 2.32 %
(19.73)% (23.12)% (27.88) %
(15.64)%  (6.10) % (14.07) %
(23.67)% 11.07 % 2.17 %
(3.78)%  0.25 % (2.86)%

L79)%  (3.21)% (4.



